Perkins, UK
Alternator                   :   Mecc-Alte, UK
ControlModule        :   Deepsea,UK
Port of shipment      :   Felixstowe port, UK
Delivery                      :   10 days from the date of accepting work

order.

Total Taka (Inclusive VAT & TAX) 7,500,000

In Word: Taka Seventy Five Lac  only.

Terms & Conditionson -

Payment Terms                   :   Advance paid
:   Rest amount will be paid (after delivery)

within 3  equal monthly installment
Cheques.

Total

Amount
4,500,000
3,000,000

Corporate of f ice :      Plot-14, Main Road-3, Section-7.